
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
105 
103 

97 
107 
100 
101 
110 

91 
109 

Name 
Valter BARTOLINI 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Luca FIGEROD 
Stefano MAZZILLI 
Michele FILIPPI 
Lorenzo TAGGIO 
Alberto PIGNATALE 
Alessio BRONZINI 

Model/Engine 
Gpm 
Ducati 
Yamaha R1 
Zx10-R 
Honda Cbr 
Yamaha 

Class 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE600 
VE600 
VE 
VE 
VE 

Best Tm 
1:24.124 
1:24.416 
1:26.161 
1:26.656 
1:28.858 
1:29.641 
1:30.837 
1:30.956 

Diff 

0.292 
2.037 
2.532 
4.734 
5.517 
6.713 
6.832 

Gap 

0.292 
1.745 
0.495 
2.202 
0.783 
1.196 
0.119 

In Lap 
6 
6 
3 
8 
7 
6 
7 
5 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/07/2017 10:01:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
PROVE LIBERE MES 

1° Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:40:00 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

01/07/2017 09:40 


